
The Garda Cup 2025

Race Order
Place Hat NO. NAME Finish Time HANDICAP RACE TIME

1 32 Guinan, Bill 00:19:01 00:04:10 00:14:51

2 124 O'Dwyer, Maria 00:20:15 00:03:00 00:17:15

3 278 Houston, Hunter 00:20:43 00:04:00 00:16:43

4 242 Kehoe, Sean 00:20:44 00:07:00 00:13:44

5 248 Nugent, Dirreann 00:20:53 00:06:00 00:14:53

6 259 Smullen, Lucy 00:20:55 00:03:30 00:17:25

7 238 Harris, Alia 00:20:55 00:06:10 00:14:45

8 273 Kinsella, Elliott 00:20:56 00:05:00 00:15:56

9 258 Smullen, Faye 00:21:01 00:06:30 00:14:31

10 195 Morphew, Arthur 00:21:11 00:06:20 00:14:51

11 17 Connolly, Ruth 00:21:22 00:07:40 00:13:42

12 74 Kinsella, Holly 00:21:26 00:06:30 00:14:56

13 269 Kehoe, Aisling 00:21:36 00:05:50 00:15:46

14 249 Harwood, Lauron 00:21:40 00:05:10 00:16:30

15 232 Carpenter, Lillah 00:21:41 00:04:40 00:17:01

16 287 Downey, Charlotte 00:22:00 00:07:50 00:14:10

17 239 Houston, Libby 00:22:39 00:04:40 00:17:59

18 33 Guinan, Olivia 00:22:41 00:06:50 00:15:51

Fastest Times
Place Hat NO. NAME Finish Time HANDICAP RACE TIME

11 17 Connolly, Ruth 00:21:22 00:07:40 00:13:42

4 242 Kehoe, Sean 00:20:44 00:07:00 00:13:44

16 287 Downey, Charlotte 00:22:00 00:07:50 00:14:10

9 258 Smullen, Faye 00:21:01 00:06:30 00:14:31

7 238 Harris, Alia 00:20:55 00:06:10 00:14:45

1 32 Guinan, Bill 00:19:01 00:04:10 00:14:51

10 195 Morphew, Arthur 00:21:11 00:06:20 00:14:51

5 248 Nugent, Dirreann 00:20:53 00:06:00 00:14:53

12 74 Kinsella, Holly 00:21:26 00:06:30 00:14:56

13 269 Kehoe, Aisling 00:21:36 00:05:50 00:15:46

18 33 Guinan, Olivia 00:22:41 00:06:50 00:15:51

8 273 Kinsella, Elliott 00:20:56 00:05:00 00:15:56

14 249 Harwood, Lauron 00:21:40 00:05:10 00:16:30

3 278 Houston, Hunter 00:20:43 00:04:00 00:16:43

15 232 Carpenter, Lillah 00:21:41 00:04:40 00:17:01

2 124 O'Dwyer, Maria 00:20:15 00:03:00 00:17:15

6 259 Smullen, Lucy 00:20:55 00:03:30 00:17:25

17 239 Houston, Libby 00:22:39 00:04:40 00:17:59


